School of Business, Public Policy & Social Entrepreneurship
Ambedkar University Delhi

2" Admission list of different Categories
MBA (Full-Time) Programme — 2018-20

The following candidates from the waitlist are offered admission.

Individual communication to

Roll No.
20181018
20181184
20181224
20181281
20181316
20181408
20181410
20181440
20181441

20181494

20181572
20181588

the candidate listed below will follow.

| Name
|
| Dhriti Sharma

Abhinav Dagore

f Hari1 Sharan

' Keduwutso Sutso
Manccsh A P
Pallavi Joshi

T Pallavi Solanki

f Prashant Tiwari
% Prasoon Awasthi
' Ria Mchta
Shreya Garg

' Shubhangi Joshi
|

The candidates whose names are listed above arc required to contact the admission office of the
School of Business, Public Policy & Social Entreprencurship, for necessary admission
formalities and deposit fees during the period from April 10, 2018 to April 20, 2018.

Time of Payment: Monday to Friday
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School of Business, Pub Pdlicy
& Social Enterpreneurship
Ambedkar University Delhi
Lothian Road, Kashmere Gate
Delhi -110006

10:00 a.m. to 04:00 p.m.



