School of Business, Public Policy & Social Entrepreneurship Ambedkar University Delhi

2nd Admission list of different Categories MBA (Full-Time) Programme – 2018-20

The following candidates from the waitlist are offered admission. Individual communication to the candidate listed below will follow.

Roll No.	Name
20181018	Abhinav Dagore
20181184	Dhriti Sharma
20181224	Hari Sharan
20181281	Keduwutso Sutso
20181316	Maneesh A P
20181408	Pallavi Joshi
20181410	Pallavi Solanki
20181440	Prashant Tiwari
20181441	Prasoon Awasthi
20181494	Ria Mehta
20181572	Shreya Garg
20181588	Shubhangi Joshi

The candidates whose names are listed above are required to contact the admission office of the School of Business, Public Policy & Social Entrepreneurship, for necessary admission formalities and deposit fees during the period from April 10, 2018 to April 20, 2018.

Time of Payment: Monday to Friday 10:00 a.m. to 04:00 p.m.

School of Business, Public Policy & Social Enterpreneurship

Ambedkar University Delhi Lothian Road, Kashmere Gate Delhi -110006